Run - 232 BEATTIE PM B INBOUND 8/21/2024 - 5/30/2025

Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle: 232
Time: 1 hr 11 min Distance: 20.24 mi Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: BEATTIE PM BUS B ALTERNATE INBOUND

#1-11:03 AM - EVERGREEN AVE & JOHN ST (NNW)

#2 - 11:05 AM - SEAVEY @ TOWNHOUSES

#3 - 11:06 AM - SEAVEY RD & EMERSON RD (SSW) / Emerson Rd & Seavey Rd
#4 - 11:.08 AM - JORDAN LN & EMERSON RD (ENE) / Emerson Rd & Jordan Ln
#5-11:11 AM - CHERRY CITY FIRE HALL (W) / PARKER ST & KOEHLER ST

#6 - 11:14 AM - BUTLER ST & ISABELLA ST (SSW)

#7 -11:15 AM - BUTLER ST & VFW WAY (SSW)

#8 - 11:15 AM - BUTLER ST & HIGH ST (S)

#9-11:17 AM - GRANT AVE & WILSON ST (ESE)

#10 - 11:18 AM - GRANT AVE & MOUNT HOPE ST (ESE)

#11-11:19 AM - Mt Royal & Beyrleye Ave & Lower Grant Ave (SE) / Beyrleye Ave & Grant
Ave

#12 - 11:19 AM - Grant Ave Upper & Mount Royal Blvd & Ridge Ave (ESE) / Grant Ave &
Mount Royal Blvd & Ridge Ave

#13 - 11:21 AM - E PENNVIEW ST & GROVER ST (SW)

#14 - 11:25 AM - 1070 WILLIAM FLYNN HWY

#15 - 11:30 AM - SPENCER LANE EXT & SPENCER WOODS DR (SSW)

#16 - 11:32 AM - MOONSTONE DR & STONERIDGE DR (W)

#17 - 11:33 AM - STONERIDGE DR & DRESSEL RD (ESE) / Dressel Rd & Stoneridge Dr
#18 - 11:35 AM - BLUESTONE DR & LEDGEVIEW DR (SW)

#19 - 11:37 AM - DRESSEL RD & FERNLEDGE DR (SSE)

#20 - 11:38 AM - DRESSEL RD & VERDEN CT (ESE)

#21 - 11:40 AM - PONDEROSA DR & SAPLING ST (NNW)

#22 - 11:43 AM - SAPLING ST & ROSE DR (WSW) / Rose Dr & Sapling St

#23 - 11:50 AM - E ELFINWILD RD & BALSAM DR (NNE) / Balsam Dr & E Elfinwild Rd
#24 - 11:50 AM - E ELFINWILD RD & HIEBER RD (NE)

#25 - 11:53 AM - BURCHFIELD RD & VICTORY RD (N)

#26 - 11:54 AM - BURCHFIELD RD & FRANKLYNN DR (WSW)

#27 - 11:58 AM - ROSE DR & ROSEBRIAR DR (NNE)

#28 - 12:01 PM - MOUNT ROYAL BLVD & ORCHARD AVE (NNW)

#29 - 12:15 PM - AW BEATTIE TECH / 9600 BABCOCK BLVD

8/8/2024 11:40:32 AM 232 BEATTIE PM B INBOUND lofl



